&

Elkemas

Formek

n)(z) (1 BA\RS @ L | P
e — Sy v
Pos Partia ML Deasr pibae
1 - 1 DRIVE UNIT
2 253510 1 Inpui drive shaft and chain wheel col. whousing
3 251079 1 Top block cpl
4 253517 1 Cenier block cpl
5 - 1 Wire rope brake
E 251025 i Levwer wipulbay
K o117 1 Ratchet brake col
E 253512 1 Chain tightener
B-1 25100 1 Spring
0 251053 2 Lowar link pan willimch pin
8-1 251817 2 Linch pin %"
10 251095 2 Locking pin
11 251204 2 Adjustable logs
12 253501 1 Upper covar wscrews
13 253506 1 Lower covar w/screws
14 253507 1 Lower covarwessraws, réar
15 251027 1 Fulleny
16 253511 1 Chaln ¥4 dupéax, 73 links
16-1 251201 1 34" duplex chain joining link
17 253332 1 Parking keg cpl.
o
DISTRIBUTOR: MANUFACTURER: ﬁ Elkemas
h Formek
PO .Box 130
3160 STOKKE, NORWAY
Tl OE%30 I

Tickox 29 GAR marga ™




o

Elkemas

Formek
g) 8
> l ; .
e 2) 5 J:‘FF
- 1-15) ]-'_.l] KR ¥ o
A f0) I:,I 1 l :
T \ il g
A
I'. \ ‘I ‘ | 1 : W -. ::-II:I E
'I ! F—= P2 _i.l_.1- I'I|. I: J-I
| __._ET'-I. I'r'::_h;-:':_!.-_‘a ) |‘:{®_ Iy .'5
o8 TS
L : A
Pos, Part No. Number Description
1 — 1 DRIVE UNIT _
1- 1 251036 1 Chain wheel w/bearing and clutch lining
1- 1A 251514 2 Ball bearing 6307 2RS
1- 1B 251037 1 Clutch lining
1= 2 251039 1 Wire drum w/bearing
1- 2A 251514 3 Ball bearing 6307 2RS
1553 251038 1 Wire guard w/screws
1- 4 251533 1 Spring
1- 5 251040 1 Clutch arm
1- 6 251001 1 Spring
fiy 251018 3 Clutch pins
1- 8 251034 1 Main shaft
1- 9 251035 1 Spacing washer
1-10 251509-/52 7/ 1 Washer
1-11 251508, 1 Nut 1" UNF
1525
! 'L ™
&) "
- II:"':'FF ™ -"', —_—
\” IL “«3 ) ™M r:ﬂ
..q_."_;:::b _.-',:-' | | o _.:‘{ | |
-ﬂ I— —____:-ll_l FINLL g
Pos Part No. MNumber Description
2 253510 1 INPUT DRIVE SHAFT CPL. WHOUSING
2-1 253508 1 Sprocket w/shaft
2-2 253509 1 Housing w/bearings
2-2A 251514 2 Ball bearing 6307 2RS
2-3 251088 1 Stop washer (to be welded on)




<tsp Elkemas
é== Formek
— ————— e —————————————
"11— ] i ~ =
| % _. |
- e O-0 | F-©
o P, F | AN
= . SR i Y =
.?I.I: :{-1..;: 52 — g = . II|I 3 : :r- - :":!I'|Ill i
Il I'L 5 :II.;.
Pos Part No. Number Description
3 251079 1 TOPBLOCK CPL.
3-1 251092 1 Block housing
3-2 251030 1 Block wheel @ 160 w/bearing
3-2A 251514 1 Ball bearing 6307 2RS
3-3 251049 1 Mounting bolt
3-4 |
3-5 251527 1 Hexagonal bolt wiwasher & nut
3-6
3-7 251090 1 Spacing sleeve
3-8 251091 2 Spacing washer
2 (@B— _ J >
| T — MO
a—"d- —]-"- | d-d-'_-_'___ --I -‘-""\-\.
Aot A (3 \ _ T &
gj*"‘@’ e 7 (i N\ ' ‘Qx\'h\
i ra -L.‘-""\-\.\_\_\_H-\_ aﬂf -r”rﬂ.lﬂ' .'-I )
| !\ ] f_"p'j LR
Pos. Part No. Number Descriplion
4 253517 1 CENTERBLOCKCPL.
4-1 251093 1 Block housing
4-2 251094 1 Mounting bolt w/cotter
4-3
4-4 251527 1 Hexagonal bolt w/washer & nut
4-5
4-6 251090 1 Spacing sleeve
4-7 251091 2 Spacing washer
4-8 251077 1 Block wheel &2 145 w/bearing
4-8A 251514 1 Ballbearing 6307 RS




ﬂlEs Elkemas

Formek

£ jr;_ = o o |:_.-_---_. -;:ﬂl .
:|| !
'T
I £/ -F
i - e
I Yo
i :, v s
[ : I II:J s

Pos Parl No. Number Description
5 - 1 WIRE ROPE BRAKE
5-1 251043 1 Brake w/lining
52 251044 1 Brake lining w/nails
gj 251020 1 Adjustment bolt w/2 nuts
5-5 251001 1 Spring
6 251025 1 LEVERW/PULLEY
6-1 253333 1 Lever
6-2 251027 1 Pulley
6-3 251024 3 Clevis pin w/split pin
6-4 251022 1 Connection
Ty 251017 1 RATCHET BRAKE CPL.

- S000-1000-10 82

|

Ed'!'-"|h':-|;=:r| a5



